
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

454

177

640

553

992

972

331

998

25

772

1023

323

844

838

1090

1121

1039

1036

1241

618

784

1035

Name

Erik Frisagård

Jack Tudt

Elliott Wensund

John Karleyel

Ebbe Ejdbring

Melker Bengtsson

Anton Gunnarsson

Albin Larsson

Tevin Hagstedt

Lukas Åhs

Oscar Krafft

Hilmer Olofsson

Linus Ahlman

Emma Börve

Max Kärve

Samuel Haugerud

Neo Jokela

James Stål

Melvin Andreasson

Isak Haugerud

Wille Måhnsson

Milo Ojala

Club

Getinge MK

Getinge MK

Stenungsunds MS

Varbergs MK

BMK Uddevalla

Kinds MK

Huskvarna MK

Varbergs MK

Varbergs MK

Hisingens MK

Hisingens MK

Hisingens MK

Älvbygdens MK

Stenungsunds MS

Hisingens MK

Sotenäs MCC

Varbergs MK

Hjo MK

MC Alingsås

Sotenäs MCC

Varbergs MK

Getinge MK

Sponsor R1.

40

37

35

33

31

32

30

27

29

28

26

24

19

21

22

25

23

20

18

17

0

0

R2.

40

37

35

32

33

30

29

31

28

27

25

22

26

24

23

20

19

21

18

--

--

--

Total points

80

74

70

65

64

62

59

58

57

55

51

46

45

45

45

45

42

41

36

17

0

0
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Hisingen MK 1,530 Km
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